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Sales

Mark Bingley MW
Fine Wine Director
M. +44 7850 085 721
E. mark.bingley@mmdltd.co.uk

Charles Taverner
National Accounts Director
M. +44 7834 257 976
E. charles.taverner@mmdltd.co.uk

Charlotte Cotterill
Sales Manager, North & Scotland
M. +44 7483 044 234
E. charlotte.cotterill@mmdltd.co.uk

Adam Baggott
Sales Manager, South & South West
M. +44 7736 131 520
E. adam.baggott@mmdltd.co.uk

Greg Askew
Sales Manager, East of England
M. +44 7933 183 865
E. greg.askew@mmdltd.co.uk

Simon Hadden
London Sales Director
M. +44 7779 664 406
E. simon.hadden@mmdltd.co.uk

Mario Del Prestito
Sales Manager, London 
M. +44 7973 978 348
E. mario.delprestito@mmdltd.co.uk

Charlotte Haylett
Sales Manager, London
M. +44 7483 044 233
E. charlotte.haylett@mmdltd.co.uk

Operations

Marti Hulley
Commercial Manager
T. +44 20 8812 3380
E. marti.hulley@mmdltd.co.uk

Nick Maddox
Demand and Purchasing Manager
T. +44 20 8812 3380
E. nick.maddox@mmdltd.co.uk

Jasmin Black
Supply and Inventory Planner
T. +44 20 8812 3380
E. jasmin.black@mmdltd.co.uk

Laura Jennings
Customer Services Manager
T. +44 20 8812 3380
E. laura.jennings@mmdltd.co.uk

Hannah Burbedge
Customer Services Administrator
T. +44 20 8812 3380
E. hannah.burbedge@mmdltd.co.uk

Richard Billett
Managing Director
T. +44 20 8812 3396
E. richard.billett@mmdltd.co.uk

Finance

Harry Roskilly
Financial Director
T. +44 20 8812 3391
E. harry.roskilly@mmdltd.co.uk

Niven Bahoorun
Office Manager
T. +44 20 8812 3394
E. niven.bahoorun@mmdltd.co.uk

Esmerelda Miceli
Financial Accountant
T. +44 20 8812 3394
E. esmerelda.miceli@mmdltd.co.uk

Vice Prgin
Credit Controller
T. +44 20 8812 3380
E. vice.prgin@mmdltd.co.uk

Marketing

Christine Allen
Marketing Director
T. +44 7793 441 242
E. christine.allen@mmdltd.co.uk
Domaine Faiveley, Domaine Billaud- 
Simon

Alex Tilling
Brand Manager
T. +44 7539 668 203
E. alexandra.tilling@mmdltd.co.uk
Champagne Louis Roederer, Mahi

Anna Schena
Brand Manager
T. +44 7912 467 276
E. anna.schena@mmdltd.co.uk
Domaines Ott*, Delas Frères, Pascal 
Jolivet, Ornellaia, Tenuta Luce, 
Attems

Lucy Bingham
Brand Manager
T. +44 7713 558 768
E. lucy.bingham@mmdltd.co.uk
Ramos Pinto, Château Pichon 
Comtesse, Château de Pez, 
Château Haut-Beauséjour, Roederer 
Estate, Domaine Anderson, Merry 
Edwards, Diamond Creek, Marqués 
de Murrieta, Castiglion del Bosco

Valeria Maffeis
Brand Manager
T. +44 7483 044229
E. valeria.maffeis@mmdltd.co.uk
Domaines Schlumberger, Pio 
Cesare, Tommasi Family Estates, 
Marchesi Mazzei, Meerlust Estate




